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
RUA PREFEITO ARISTEU
VIEIRA VILELA, QD E, LT
08

Terreno 368,65 0 R$ 150.000,00 R$ 118.800,00

GUARUJA SP ENSEADA RUA LAVANDA, N. 29,
CASA Casa 728,56 5 R$ 911.893,28 R$ 589.083,05

SAO PAULO SP VILA SIQUEIRA
(ZONA NORTE)

AVENIDA CLAVASIO
ALVES DA SILVA, N. 341,
Apto 31, BL C - EDIFICIO
PAOLA MARIA

Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 325.000,00 R$ 227.500,00

SAO PAULO SP CHORA MENINO
RUA CLAUDIO
RODRIGUES LOPES, N.
63/73, UN 07

Casa 0,00 2 R$ 561.000,00 R$ 362.406,00

SAO BERNARDO DO
CAMPO SP PAULICEIA

RUA GINO AMADEI, N.
505, Apto 43, ED
GEORGES VI

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 261.000,00 R$ 261.000,00

CATANDUVA SP JARDIM DO
BOSQUE

R SANTA RITA DO PASSA
QUATRO, N. 722 Casa 600,00 0 R$ 1.000.000,00 R$ 600.000,00

SAO VICENTE SP CENTRO RUA JOAO RAMALHO, N.
345, Apto 208 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 265.000,00 R$ 195.517,00

SAO PAULO SP CHACARA SANTA
MARIA

RUA LUAR DO SERTAO,
N. 364, Apto 101, BL 03,
COND STA MARIA

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 210.000,00 R$ 247.706,67

MIRASSOL SP
PARQUE
RESIDENCIAL
CELINA DALUL

RUA ARTHUR
RODRIGUES DE
MENDONCA, N. 2276,
LOTE 18

Casa 0,00 2 R$ 190.000,00 R$ 122.740,00

GUARUJA SP JARDIM VIRGINIA RUA ACRE, N. 310, Apto
33 Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 278.000,00 R$ 205.108,40

SAO PAULO SP
CONJUNTO
PROMORAR
SAPOPEMBA

RUA ROSAS
VERMELHAS, N. 35, LT
34 QD 37 CJ HAB
TEOTÔNIO VILELA

Casa 100,00 4 R$ 296.000,00 R$ 190.052,91

RIBEIRAO PIRES SP SOMMA
RUA ARMANDO PAULINO
(ANTIGA ESTRADA DO
CARACU), N. 252, LOTE
285

Terreno 4230,00 0 R$ 633.000,00 R$ 467.027,40

SAO PAULO SP VILA MARARI
RUA FREI MANUEL
CALADO, N. 29, Apto 88,
ED MARCO

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 270.000,00 R$ 199.206,00

CAMPINAS SP VILA POMPEIA RUA MANDURI, N. 183,
QD O, LT 44 Casa 250,00 2 R$ 360.600,00 R$ 216.360,00

POA SP JARDIM NOVA POA
RUA AZULAO (ANTIGA
RUA PROJETADA
AZULAO), N. 115, QD H6 -
LT 13A

Casa 126,75 3 R$ 331.000,00 R$ 213.826,00

SAO PAULO SP VILA LIVIERO
RUA FRANCESCO
BIBIENA (ANTIGA RUA
TAMARA), N. 184, Apto
03, BL XII

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 202.000,00 R$ 131.300,00

SAO PAULO SP PARAISOPOLIS R PASQUALE GALLUPI,
N. 275, Apto 105 Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 345.000,00 R$ 553.800,00

SAO BERNARDO DO
CAMPO SP TABOAO AVENIDA DO TABOÃO, N.

925, Apto 11, BL 6 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 220.000,00 R$ 320.806,23

SAO PAULO SP VILA PRADO
AVENIDA GASPAR VAZ
DA CUNHA, N. 188/192,
Apto 21

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 300.000,00 R$ 344.900,00

SAO PAULO SP VILA MORSE RUA ANTONIO SALEMA,
N. 275, CASA 02A Casa 125,00 3 R$ 749.000,00 R$ 599.200,00

SANTO ANDRE SP PARQUE ERASMO
ASSUNCAO

RUA JORGE BERETTA,
N. 963, Apto 31, BL 04 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 268.000,00 R$ 187.600,00

RIBEIRAO PRETO SP PARQUE SAO
SEBASTIAO

RUA HERON
DOMINGUES, N. 760, CS

Casa 80,87 2 R$ 367.000,00 R$ 237.082,00
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SANTO ANDRE SP VILA PIRES LARGO TREZE DE MAIO,
N. 24, Apto 04 Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 595.000,00 R$ 476.000,00

SAO PAULO SP SUMAREZINHO RUA PURPURINA, N. 390,
Apto 41 Apartamento 0,00 1 R$ 573.000,00 R$ 370.158,00

BAURU SP VILA GIUNTA
RUA FORTUNATO
RESTA, N. 8-45, Apto 31,
BL 08

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 145.000,00 R$ 87.000,00

PIRACICABA SP GLEBAS
CALIFORNIA

RUA ANGELINO STELLA,
N. 660, LT 06 Casa 125,00 2 R$ 304.500,00 R$ 196.707,00

PRAIA GRANDE SP QUIETUDE RUA JORGE PIAI, N. 261,
BL C, CS 28 Casa 120,83 2 R$ 169.000,00 R$ 9.903,40

SAO PAULO SP CIDADE MAE DO
CEU

RUA SERRA DE JUREA,
N. 351, Apto 1603 Outros 0,00 1 R$ 320.000,00 R$ 256.000,00

SANTO ANDRE SP VILA LINDA RUA DOS BAMBUS, N.
87, CS 04, RES LIRA Casa 307,40 3 R$ 540.000,00 R$ 432.000,00

ILHA COMPRIDA SP CENTRO
AVENIDA SÃO PAULO, N.
S/N, QUADRA 44 LOTE
28

Comercial 295,12 2 R$ 355.000,00 R$ 355.000,00

SUZANO SP VILA FIGUEIRA AVENIDA AGUA BRANCA,
N. 323, Apto 33, BL A Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 185.000,00 R$ 119.510,00

SAO PAULO SP CENTRO
RUA ALVARO DE
CARVALHO, N. 22, Apto
207

Apartamento 0,00 1 R$ 202.000,00 R$ 130.492,00

SAO PAULO SP JARDIM IRACEMA
R SAGRADO CORACAO
DE JESUS, N. 393, Apto
03, AP03,

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 261.000,00 R$ 587.200,00

SAO JOSE DO RIO
PRETO SP VILA BORGUESE

RUA ANTONIO CARLOS
DE OLIVEIRA BOTTAS, N.
2321, CASA 37, BL F

Casa 115,16 2 R$ 206.000,00 R$ 133.900,00

SAO BERNARDO DO
CAMPO SP SANTA TEREZINHA

Rua TIRADENTES, N.
1837, Apto 117, BL 20,
TIPO A, EDIFICIO
TURQUESA

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 201.000,00 R$ 201.000,00

GUARULHOS SP VILA IZABEL AVENIDA DOS
PINHEIROS, N. 470 Casa 132,00 2 R$ 280.000,00 R$ 180.794,60

SAO PAULO SP VILA AURORA
(ZONA NORTE)

RUA JOAO DE LAET, N.
370, Apto 21 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 341.000,00 R$ 220.286,00

SAO PAULO SP JARDIM LIDERANCA
RUA JOSÉ RAMAZINI DE
OLIVEIRA, N. 114,
SOBRADO B

Casa 73,95 2 R$ 284.000,00 R$ 345.674,25

SAO PAULO SP VILA EMA
AVENIDA VILA EMA, N.
3793, Apto 132, BL C - ED
VENEZA

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 280.000,00 R$ 196.000,00

CAMPINAS SP BONFIM
AVENIDA GOVERNADOR
PEDRO DE TOLEDO, N.
442, Apto 135, BL 02

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 335.000,00 R$ 216.410,00

BATATAIS SP SANTA CRUZ RUA PAULO CORREA, N.
102 Casa 220,00 0 R$ 245.000,00 R$ 245.000,00

PRAIA GRANDE SP CANTO DO FORTE

RUA MARECHAL
MAURICIO JOSE
CARDOSO, N. 1007, CS
13

Casa 900,00 0 R$ 320.000,00 R$ 345.211,26

SAO PAULO SP CAMPO BELO
RUA VIEIRA DE MORAIS,
N. 1561, Apto 112, Cond.
Espaço Campo Bleo

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 870.000,00 R$ 696.000,00

AMERICANA SP PARQUE NOVA
CARIOBA

RUA ANTONIO
GIORDANO, N. 143 Casa 150,00 3 R$ 327.790,65 R$ 229.453,45

SAO PAULO SP AGUA FRIA
TRAVESSA PASCOAL
PRESTO, N. 32, ANTINO
N. 23

Casa 80,00 0 R$ 282.000,00 R$ 182.172,00

AMERICANA SP JARDIM BOER I RUA PROGRESSO, N. 09,
LT29, QD09 Casa 266,70 0 R$ 400.000,00 R$ 358.920,20

TATUI SP VILA MONTE VERDE
RUA VICENTE
OSWALDO BOSSO, N.
681, QD L, LT 11

Casa 275,00 3 R$ 895.504,72 R$ 578.496,04

SUMARE SP PARQUE VILLA
FLORES

AVENIDA DOS
PIONEIROS, N. 880, Apto
315, BLOCO D

Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 314.000,00 R$ 295.439,20

JANDIRA SP MIRANTE DE
JANDIRA

R SARGENTO GETULIO,
N. 36 Casa 125,22 2 R$ 465.000,00 R$ 300.390,00

GUARUJA SP ENSEADA AV DO PARQUE, N. 269,
Apto 72, AP 72 Apartamento 0,00 0 R$ 635.000,00 R$ 635.000,00



SAO PAULO SP PARQUE
REBOUCAS

RUA CHAPADA DE
MINAS, N. 210, Apto 93,
TORRE B 9º ANDAR

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 340.000,00 R$ 395.100,00

SAO PAULO SP ITAQUERA
RUA BARRA DE
GUABIRABA, N. 97, Apto
12

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 240.000,00 R$ 200.894,39

SAO PAULO SP BELA VISTA
RUA FRANCISCA
MIQUELINA, N. 297, Apto
10

Apartamento 0,00 1 R$ 295.000,00 R$ 190.570,00

ATIBAIA SP NOVA CEREJEIRA RUA DOS LIRIOS DA
PAZ, N. 725 Casa 176,00 2 R$ 404.000,00 R$ 260.984,00

SAO PAULO SP CANGAIBA
AV DOUTOR SALOMAO
DE VASCONCELOS, N.
450

Casa 109,20 2 R$ 448.000,00 R$ 496.198,50

OSASCO SP JARDIM ELVIRA AVENIDA PEDRO
LORENA, N. 245 Casa 132,00 2 R$ 480.000,00 R$ 488.700,00

SAO PAULO SP AGUA FUNDA
RUA EDUARDO
FERREIRA FRANCA, N.
777

Casa 125,00 2 R$ 735.000,00 R$ 447.368,44

SAO PAULO SP JARDIM BRASIL
(ZONA NORTE)

AVENIDA JARDIM
JAPAO, N. 1635, Apto 61,
TR 04, EDIFICIO
FIGUEIRA

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 365.000,00 R$ 365.000,00

BOTUCATU SP
CONJUNTO
HABITACIONAL
HUMBERTO POPO

BAHIJ HACHUY, N. 70 Casa 200,00 0 R$ 231.085,61 R$ 149.281,30

UBATUBA SP PEREQUE ACU
RUA PRAINHA, N. 212,
Apto 104, ATUAL RUA
MARANDUBA

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 247.000,00 R$ 159.562,00

MAIRIPORA SP ROSEIRA ALAMEDA DOS IPES, CH
15, QD A Terreno 1665,00 0 R$ 261.000,00 R$ 192.565,80

FRANCA SP RESIDENCIAL SAO
DOMINGOS

RUA LUZIA GARCIA
GOMES, N. 133, LT 05,
QD 03

Casa 200,00 3 R$ 277.000,00 R$ 277.000,00

SOROCABA SP JARDIM WANEL
VILLE IV

RUA OVIDIO ANTONIO
RIBEIRO, N. 85,
IPATINGA

Casa 160,00 2 R$ 298.000,00 R$ 298.000,00

ITAPOLIS SP -
RUA ANGELO MOISES
GENTILE, N. 70, QD H, LT
149

Casa 3,00 3 R$ 417.000,00 R$ 417.000,00

GUARUJA SP -
RUA MANOEL PEDRO
CORREIA DE QUEIROZ,
N. 25, K-09, BL K, CONJ
CANOA

Casa 0,00 2 R$ 386.844,18 R$ 390.100,00

TEODORO SAMPAIO SP -
RUA JOSE MIGUEL DE
CASTRO ANDRADE, N.
710, QD 56, LT 18

Casa 360,00 4 R$ 411.000,00 R$ 265.506,00

SAO PAULO SP PIRAJUSSARA
ESTRADA DO CAMPO
LIMPO, N. 5785, Apto 107,
TORRE 2

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 213.200,00 R$ 138.580,00

SAO PAULO SP LAR SAO PAULO
RUA ANGELO VIEIRA DE
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

Terreno 1931,63 0 R$ 457.500,00 R$ 450.500,00

SAO PAULO SP VILA CARAGUATA
RUA ANTONIO JOSE
VAZ, N. 177, Apto 701,
BLOCO E

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 338.000,00 R$ 236.600,00

SANTO ANDRE SP VILA METALURGICA
AVENIDA VARSOVIA, N.
850, Apto 107, TORRE 01,
ED UP SOUTH

Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 383.000,00 R$ 247.418,00

SAO PAULO SP CAMPOS ELISEOS AVENIDA RIBEIRO DA
SILVA, N. 466, Apto 17 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 360.000,00 R$ 216.000,00

SANTA BARBARA
DOESTE SP JARDIM DAS

ORQUIDEAS
RUA UBIRAJARA ALVES,
N. 21, QD 27 LT 28 Casa 125,00 2 R$ 377.000,00 R$ 209.385,80

SAO CAETANO DO
SUL SP SANTA MARIA RUA MARINA, N. 1454,

Apto 75, VG 04 Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 865.000,00 R$ 558.790,00

SAO PAULO SP JARDIM PEDRO
JOSE NUNES

RUA PALMEIRA DE
LEQUE, N. 640, Apto 64,
ED H HELOISA, BL 04

Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 290.000,00 R$ 232.000,00

SERTAOZINHO SP JARDIM ELDORADO RODOVIA JOSE SIENA,
N. 645, Apto 402, BL13 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 126.000,00 R$ 81.395,99

COTIA SP PARQUE RINCAO
RUA SAO VICENTE, N.
1071, Apto 13, BL 02,
GARAGEM 213

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 186.000,00 R$ 120.900,00

PAULINIA SP PARQUE BOM
RETIRO

RUA JOAO ALVES DE
OLIVEIRA, N. 125, Apto
86, BLOCO A

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 285.000,00 R$ 495.300,00

SANTO ANDRE SP VILA METALURGICA AVENIDA VARSOVIA, N.
850, Apto 125, BL 01 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 325.000,00 R$ 209.950,00

JALES SP JARDIM TRIANON
RUA DIRCE LIBANO DOS
SANTOS, N. 2678, QD 04,
LT 03

Casa 369,14 3 R$ 419.038,73 R$ 314.631,12

ITATIBA SP - RUA VERGINIO BELGINI,
N. 282, Apto 16, GL G Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 227.000,00 R$ 211.035,19

SAO PAULO SP CENTRO
RUA BENEFICENCIA
PORTUGUESA, N. 44, SL
706

Sala 0,00 0 R$ 113.000,00 R$ 62.150,00

SAO JOAO DA BOA
VISTA SP PERPETUO

SOCORRO
RUA BRUNO
BALESTRIN, N. 69, QD A,
LT 12

Casa 300,00 0 R$ 570.000,00 R$ 570.000,00

SAO PAULO SP CIDADE SAO
MATEUS

R LUIS BOTTA, N.
502/506, QD BL - LT 22
(P)

Casa 227,50 4 R$ 888.000,00 R$ 493.195,20

SAO PAULO SP JARDIM
CASABLANCA

RUA MAPORE, N. 100,
Apto 501 Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 224.000,00 R$ 327.900,00

TABOAO DA SERRA SP JARDIM
HENRIQUETA

E SAO FRANCISCO, N.
1800, Apto 47, BLOCO D Apartamento 0,00 3 R$ 315.000,00 R$ 220.500,00

SUMARE SP LOTEAMENTO
JARDIM DAS

AVENIDA EMILIO
BOSCO, N. 1875, Apto 41,

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 156.100,00 R$ 100.840,60



ESTANCIAS BL 26

FERRAZ DE
VASCONCELOS SP VILA DAS NACOES

RUA RIBEIRA DE
IGUAPE, N. 01, Apto 145,
BL 01 - JATOBÁ

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 240.000,00 R$ 155.040,00

MAUA SP PARQUE SAO
VICENTE

R VICENTE GRECCO, N.
365, Apto 1308, 13º
PAVIMENTO, OU 12º
ANDAR

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 230.000,00 R$ 203.400,00

COTIA SP JARDIM TORINO
ESTRADA COTIA EMBU,
N. 1615, Apto 248, BL B;
Ed Tarsila do Amaral

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 304.000,00 R$ 243.200,00

OSASCO SP JARDIM ROBERTO
R CLAUDIO A DE
OLIVEIRA, N. 132, Apto
16, AP 16 BL C

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 255.000,00 R$ 420.091,02

COTIA SP MOINHO VELHO ESTRADA COTIA EMBU,
N. 1615, Apto 225, BL B Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 254.000,00 R$ 446.530,60

SAO PAULO SP VILA SANTO
ANTONIO

RUA JEQUIRANA DE
GOIAS, N. 515, Apto 24,
BL 03

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 168.000,00 R$ 182.200,00

SAO PAULO SP VILA TOLSTOI
RUA JOSE ANTONIO
FONTES, N. 417, Apto
802, BL B

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 355.000,00 R$ 525.100,00

MAIRINQUE SP RESIDENCIAL
PORTA DO SOL

AVENIDA CASTRO
ALVES, N. S/N, LT A-3-D Casa 3600,00 0 R$ 1.844.000,00 R$ 1.181.450,80

SOROCABA SP JARDIM AMERICA

RUA JOAO WAGNER
WEY, N. 1710, Apto 201,
TORRE 22, GARAGEM
205

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 187.397,32 R$ 263.305,44

SABINO SP JARDIM GOLFO DAS
CORVINAS

RUA SILVIO PIONA, N.
71, QD 01, LT 06 Casa 275,00 3 R$ 220.000,00 R$ 122.188,00

SAO PAULO SP JARDIM AMERICA
DA PENHA

RUA HENRIQUE
CASELA, N. 58, Apto 118,
TORRE 1

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 280.000,00 R$ 331.600,00

SOROCABA SP JARDIM
AMERICANO

RUA JOAO WAGNER
WEY, N. 1710, Apto 801,
TR 11

Apartamento 0,00 2 R$ 231.000,00 R$ 231.000,00

GUARATINGUETA SP RESIDENCIAL
VILLAGE SANTANA

RUA MARIA CECILIA M
DOS SANTOS, N. 215,
QD AJ, LT 26

Casa 250,00 2 R$ 399.000,00 R$ 221.604,60

JACAREI SP JARDIM
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